92965

12-28-94P01:47 RCVD

Volm94 Page 38989

Recording requested by, and when recorded mail tr, John L. Flegel Jorgenson, Siegel, McClure & legel 1100 Alma Street, Suite 210 Menlo Park, CA 94025

DEED TO TRUSTEES

Without consideration, JOEP G. BELTRAMO and DIXIE L. BELTRAMO, husband and wife, agree that the real property described below is their community property and hereby give, grant and convey to JOHN G. BELTRAMO and DIMIE L. BELTRAMO or their successor(s) in trust, as Trustee(s) unler the Truss Agreement created by JOHN G. BELTRAMO and DIXIE L. BEUTRAMO on this date, the following real property situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Lot 1, Block ..., PINE GROVE PONDEROSA, in the County of Klamath, State of Orecon, and Lot 2, Block 4, FIRST ADDITION T() FINE GROVE PONDEROSA, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

APN: R-3910-008AD-00100-000 and APN: R-3910-008AA-02500-000

THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTORS DECLARE THAT THERE IS NO CONSIDERATION AND THAT NO DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX IS DUE.

Dated: December 22, 1994

hh. Jum JOHN G. BELTRAMO

lamo BELTRAMO

STATE OF CALIFORNIA SS:

On December 22, 1994, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared JOHN G. BELTRAMO and DIXIE L. BELTRAMO, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persons whose name are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that they executed the same in their authorized capacities, and that by their signatures on the instrument the persons, or the entity upon behalf of which the persons acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official scal.

1 ayou Signature _

Sec. MARGARET PHELAN Contrar # 1011156 NOTARY FUBLIC - CALIFORNIA San Mateo County My Comm. Excites Dac. 25, 1997

Mail Tax Statements Tt: Divie and John Beltramo, 39 Nodmone Road, Ath

therton,	CA	94027	

JORGENSON, S.SCR L, MCCLURE & FLEGIL AITCHRINS AT LAW MENIO PAVK, CALIZORINA (413) R24-8300

67\BELTRAMO2_DTT

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed or a	record at requ	est of John G.& Ditle L. Beltramo the 28th
		A.D., 19 94 c: 1:47 o'clock P M. and duly recorded in Vol M94 day of
FEE	\$30.00	By Dass and Multingers
		by settictione of Muchanglero